

MOHD. AKHTAR Vs. MOHD. SHAKEEL

08.06.2026

Present : Sh. Zamaluddin, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to file an application under Order V Rule 20 CPC.

Put up on **12.08.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/08.06.2026